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LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

1316.00 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

07/05/2023 TW 16.80 92,400 0 0 92,400

STANDARD
3

173,943
4,200
92,400

270,543
158,893
111,650

HX HB 50,722
60,928

270,543
0

270,543

1424/1893 11/20/2020 WD Q I 01 264,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ESP RECOVERY LLP

MARY ANNE GAUVIN HI

1237/1202 6/14/2012 WD U I 38 90,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUBY PATRICIA FIELDER

ESP RECOVERY LLP
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000047580 Electrical Servic 0 06/30/2023

2021HX Base Yr

772 NW FALLING CREEK RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 2,420 98.7363 110.58 267,604 1971 1971 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2027

BAS 2,027 100 2,027 145,695

FGR 528 55 290 20,844

FOP 21 30 6 431

FST 176 55 97 6,972

2,752 2,420 173,943

BAS= W64 FST= W22 S8 E22 N8$S8 FGR= W22 S24 E22 N24$ S24 E24
FOP= E7 N3 W7 S3$ N3 E7 S3 E33 N32$.

BAS

64

8

24

24
3

7
3

33

32

FST

22

8

22

8

FGR

22

24

22

24

FOP
7

3
7

3

1 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 50 0 0 3 50 500

4 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

4,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 15.80 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 86,900


